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1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019

Domingo
Prova MX2 Intermediaria e Amador
Corrida (12 Voltas)

SP RACE PARK 1,300 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(5) EDUARDO SILVEIRA
1 1:34.077 +2.711 13:06:53.996
2 1:33.451 +2.085 13:08:27.447
3 1:39.270 +7.904 13:10:06.717
4 1:32.921 +1.555 13:11:39.638
5 1:31.967 +0.601 13:13:11.605
6 1:31.781 +0.415 13:14:43.386
7 1:31.366 - 13:16:14.752
8 1:31.964 +0.598 13:17:46.716
9 1:32.830 +1.464 13:19:19.546
10 1:34.129 +2.763 13:20:53.675
" 1:34.544 +3.178 13:22:28.219
12 1:36.740 +5.374 13:24:04.959
(51) EDUARDO PETRONI
1 1:39.747 +7.063 13:07:06.474
2 1:36.675 +3.991 13:08:43.149
3 1:35.484 +2.800 13:10:18.633
4 1:36.669 +3.985 13:11:55.302
5 1:34.566 +1.882 13:13:29.868
6 1:36.721 +4.037 13:15:06.589
7 1:34.559 +1.875 13:16:41.148
8 1:33.951 +1.267 13:18:15.099
9 1:33.871 +1.187 13:19:48.970
10 1:34.511 +1.827 13:21:23.481
11 1:32.684 - 13:22:56.165
12 1:35.210 +2.526 13:24:31.375
(745) PATRICK LEITE
1 1:36.058 +1.166 13:06:56.695
2 1:36.613 +1.721 13:08:33.308
3 1:37.203 +2.311 13:10:10.511
4 1:37.363 +2.471 13:11:47.874
5 1:36.910 +2.018 13:13:24.784
6 1:36.355 +1.463 13:15:01.139
7 1:36.545 +1.653 13:16:37.684
8 1:35.131 +0.239 13:18:12.815
9 1:34.892 - 13:19:47.707
10 1:35.374 +0.482 13:21:23.081
1 1:35.809 +0.917 13:22:58.890
12 1:37.705 +2.813 13:24:36.595
(559) GABRIEL ELIAS
1 1:36.480 +5.247 13:06:59.497
2 1:35.307 +4.074 13:08:34.804
3 1:34.598 +3.365 13:10:09.402
4 1:32.301 +1.068 13:11:41.703
5 1:31.481 +0.248 13:13:13.184
6  1:31.233 - 13:14:44.417
7 1:31.594 +0.361 13:16:16.011
8 1:35.435 +4.202 13:17:51.446
9 1:31.341 +0.108 13:19:22.787
10 2:43.358 +1:12.125 13:22:06.145
11 1:44.818 +13.585 13:23:50.963
12 1:44.223 +12.990 13:25:35.186
(311) JEAN KALAF
1 1:40.016 +3.023 13:07:02.024
2 1:38.628 +1.635 13:08:40.652
3 1:36.993 - 13:10:17.645
4 1:48.426 +11.433 13:12:06.071
5 1:39.192 +2.199 13:13:45.263
6 1:41.129 +4.136 13:15:26.392
7 1:40.842 +3.849 13:17:07.234
8 1:38.675 +1.682 13:18:45.909

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 1:41.462 +4.469 13:20:27.371
10 1:44.053 +7.060 13:22:11.424
1 1:41.902 +4.909 13:23:53.326
12 1:44.477 +7.484 13:25:37.803
(992) HIGOR NOGUEIRA
1 1:42.961 +3.918 13:07:05.566
2 1:39.043 - 13:08:44.609
3 1:40.873 +1.830 13:10:25.482
4 1:42.300 +3.257 13:12:07.782
5 1:39.656 +0.613 13:13:47.438
6 1:41.216 +2.173 13:15:28.654
7 1:40.015 +0.972 13:17:08.669
8 1:39.998 +0.955 13:18:48.667
9 1:43.875 +4.832 13:20:32.542
10 1:42.605 +3.562 13:22:15.147
11 1:42.714 +3.671 13:23:57.861
12 1:42.136 +3.093 13:25:39.997
(549) ANSELMO FALCAO
1 1:49.799 +1.991 13:07:13.943
2 1:47.959 +0.151 13:09:01.902
3 1:47.808 - 13:10:49.710
4 1:51.994 +4.186 13:12:41.704
5 1:52.251 +4.443 13:14:33.955
6 1:55.942 +8.134 13:16:29.897
7 1:56.002 +8.194 13:18:25.899
8 2:15.923 +28.115 13:20:41.822
9 1:58.829 +11.021 13:22:40.651
10 1:58.926 +11.118 13:24:39.577
(12) REGIS TAKESHITA
1 1:50.548 +0.317 13:07:14.834
2 1:50.231 \ - 13:09:05.065
3 1:52.194 +1.963 13:10:57.259
4 1:54.193 +3.962 13:12:51.452
5 2:01.840 +11.609 13:14:53.292
6 2:19.857 +29.626 13:17:13.149
7 2:01.808 +11.577 13:19:14.957
8 2:20.286 +30.055 13:21:35.243
9 1:57.706 +7.475 13:23:32.949
10 1:57.253 +7.022 13:25:30.202
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